Canteen Menu 2024

RECESS COUNTER SALES
Fresh Fruit

Popcorn

Fresh Homemade Muffins
Garlic Bread

Mini Pizza

Yoghurt Cup with Fresh Fruit

Fresh Fruit Cup

Vegie sticks and Dip

Quiche small - crustless

HOT FOOD

Hot cheese rolls

Chicken Nugget
Tomato/BBQ/Tartare Sauces

Spaghetti Bolognese

Party Pies (Loaves & Fishes)

Tomato soup with garlic dinner roll

ADD small container of salad
(choose from salad fillings list)

Chicken Burger in Roll

With mayo/tomato sauce/bbq sauce

With salad

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap
With Salad and mayo
Mini Pizza with tomato/bbq sauce

1 fillings

2 fillings
3 fillings
Corn on the cob

Quiche - small crustless
- large crustless

ALL ORDERS ONLY BROWN PAPER BAGS, TO BE CLEARLY WRITTEN ON AND WITH MONEY
SECURELY ENCLOSED. ORDERS TO BE PUT IN ON TUESDAYS.

Price
$0.20
$0.30
$0.80
$0.20
$1.80
$1.50

$0.80

$1.00
$1.20

$2.50

$0.60
$0.30
$4.50

$1.50

$2.50
$1.00

$4.50

$4.80

$5.00

$1.50

$1.80
$2.00
$0.40

$1.20
$2.50

COLD FOOD

Salad Wrap - Ham or Chicken  (choose salad from salad
filling list)

Salad Box

SANDWICH OR ROLL

(Plain or toasted)

1 filling
2 fillings

3 fillings
Available fillings for salads, sandwiches, roll or pizza
Ham, Chicken, Cucumber, Mushroom, Lettuce, Tomato,

Lettuce, Beetroot, Pineapple, Cheese, Carrot, Egg,
Vegemite, Mayo, Capsicum

DRINKS
Water

Small Nippy’s Flavoured Milk
(Chocolate/Strawberry)

Juice (Apple/Blackcurrant & Orange)

LUNCH TIME TREATS

Frozen Yoghurt Tub - Strawberry
Icy Poles (99% fruit juice)

Jelly

Price

$4.50

$4.00

$1.50
$1.80

$2.00

$1.00
$2.00

$2.00

$2.50
$1.00

$1.00

BROWN PAPER BAG $0.50



